

Community Rewards Program

IF YOU HAVE NEVER REGISTERED YOUR REWARDS CARD ON LINE

- You will need to register the rewards card online at <u>www.ralphs.com</u>
- Click on Sign In then Create Account
- Enter your name, card number, email and create a password.

ONCE YOU HAVE CREATED YOUR ACCOUNT-

- Click the **down arrow** to the right of your name then click on **My Account**.
- Next click on Community Rewards located on the left.
- Under Find an Organization type in Iil' Gary's Legacy select Enroll.

If You Have Already Registered Your Rewards Card On Line And Want To Select

III' Gary's Legacy As Your Community Rewards Organization

(This means that you have already entered your email and have a password)

- Log in to <u>www.ralphs.com</u>
- Click Sign In
- Enter your email address and password
- Click the down arrow to the right of your name then click on My Account.
- Next click on **Community Rewards located on the left**.
- Under Find an Organization type in Iil' Gary's Legacy select Enroll.

If you do not have access to a computer please call 800-443-4438 to enroll by phone. You will need your rewards card number and lil' Gary's Legacy NPO# FW313.

If you have any questions or need help completing your registration please contact 800-443-4438.

Thank you, Ralph's Community Contributions Staff